WEEKEND LECTOR SCHEDULE - SEPTEMBER 20TH/21ST THROUGH NOVEMBER 22ND/23RD

at 3:30 PM

READINGS REFERENCED AT BOTTOM OF SCHEDULE

20-Sep

27-Sep

4-Oct 11-Oct

18-Oct

25-Oct

1-Nov 8-Nov

15-Nov

22-Nov

Brooks, Tom

X

Brodman, Jim

X

Degas, Andre

SUN 5PM

SUN 5PM

SUN 5PM

SUN 5PM

Fedor, Evelyn

X

SUN 5PM

Fedor, Bruce

X

Gosenheimer, Fran

Harpster, Sharon

Love,Antoinette

Love, John

Nortz, Nancy

at 5:30 PM

20-Sep

27-Sep

4-Oct 11-Oct

18-Oct 25-Oct

1-Nov 8-Nov

15-Nov

22-Nov

Barrath, Kay

Bradshaw, Jean

Delaquila, Anita

Ingleright, Teri

X

Lundeberg, Carole

SUN 5PM

SUN 5PM

Miller, Maureen

Napadano, Jan

Reilly, Mike

Santoro, Joe

Savidge, Todd

Szott, Tom

Wolven, Dick




at 7:30 AM

21-Sep

28-Sep

5-Oct

12-Oct

19-Oct

26-Oct

2-Nov

9-Nov

16-Nov

23-Nov

Campanile, Amy

Corrao, John

DeNardo, Rozanne

Dragoon, John

Fisher, Bob

Pepicello, Jim

Sokol, Rita

at 9:30 AM

21-Sep

28-Sep

5-Oct

12-Oct

19-Oct

26-Oct

2-Nov

9-Nov

16-Nov

23-Nov

Bersano, Kathy

Carlisle, Nan

Columbe, Patti

Daniels, Beth

Frierson, Cathy

Goodman, Bill

McHale, Myles

Richardson, Peggie

Rothrauff, Tina

Staid, Cate

Tavierne, Randy

Thomson, Don




at 11:30 AM 21-Sep 28-Sep 5-Oct 12-Oct 19-Oct 26-Oct 2-Nov 9-Nov 16-Nov 23-Nov

Boyles, Scott X X X X

Calvaruso, Joanne

Donaghy, Mason X X X X
Ivins, Joanne
Janes, Cheryl X X X X
Reinert, Patrick X X X X
Walker, Joanne X X X X
at 5:00 PM 21-Sep 28-Sep 5-Oct 12-Oct 19-Oct 26-Oct 2-Nov 9-Nov 16-Nov 23-Nov
Bilyeau, Barbara X X X X

Boocher, Barbara

Campanile, Amy

Degas, Andre X X X X X

Frankel, Fred X X X X

Koss, Barbara X X X X X
Lundeberg, Carole X SAT 5:30 SAT 5:30 X

Santoro, Joe

SEPTEMBER 21ST IS THE TWENTY-FIFTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME
SEPTEMBER 28TH IS THE TWENTY-SIXTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

OCTOBER 5TH IS THE TWENTY-SEVENTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

OCTOBER 12TH IS THE TWENTY-EIGHTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

OCTOBER 19TH IS THE TWENTY-NINTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

OCTOBER 26TH IS THE THIRTIETH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

NOVEMBER 2ND IS THE COMMEMORATION OF ALL THE FAITHFUL DEPARTED - USE ROMANS 5:5-11 AS SECC
NOVEMBER 9TH IS THE FEAST OF THE DEDICATION OF THE LATERAN BASILICA IN ROME

NOVEMBER 16TH IS THE THIRTY-THIRD SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

NOVEMBER 23RD IS THE SOLEMNITY OF OUR LORD JESUS CHRIST, KING OF THE UNIVERSE



