		READI								
at 3:30 PM	20-Sep	27-Sep	4-Oct	11-Oct	18-Oct	25-Oct	1-Nov	8-Nov	15-Nov	22-Nov
Brooks, Tom	Х							Х		
Brodman, Jim		Х					Х		Х	
Degas, Andre	SUN 5PM		SUN 5PM		SUN 5PM		SUN 5PM			SUN 5PN
Fedor, Evelyn		Х	Х			Х				
Fedor, Bruce			Х			Х				
Gosenheimer, Fran							Х		Х	Х
Harpster, Sharon					Х			X		
Love,Antoinette										
Love, John	Х			Х						
Nortz, Nancy				Х	Х					X
at 5:30 PM	20-Sep	27-Sep	4-Oct	11-Oct	18-Oct	25-Oct	1-Nov	8-Nov	15-Nov	22-Nov
Barrath, Kay										
Bradshaw, Jean							Х			Х
Delaquila, Anita	Х	Х								
Ingleright, Teri					Х				Х	
Lundeberg, Carole		SUN 5PM	X			X			SUN 5PM	
Miller, Maureen				Х				Х		
Napadano, Jan				Х				Х		
Reilly, Mike										
Santoro, Joe										

Χ

Х

Х

Χ

Savidge, Todd

Szott, Tom

Wolven, Dick

Х

Х

Χ

at 7:30 AM	21-Sep	28-Sep	5-Oct	12-Oct	19-Oct	26-Oct	2-Nov	9-Nov	16-Nov	23-Nov
Campanile, Amy										
Corrao, John										
DeNardo, Rozanne										
Dragoon, John								Х	Х	Х
Fisher, Bob								Х	Х	
Pepicello, Jim	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х			Х
Sokol, Rita	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х			

at 9:30 AM	21-Sep	28-Sep	5-Oct	12-Oct	19-Oct	26-Oct	2-Nov	9-Nov	16-Nov	23-Nov
Bersano, Kathy										
Carlisle, Nan										
Columbe, Patti					Х			Х		Х
Daniels, Beth		Х			Х			Х		
Frierson, Cathy				Х		Х				
Goodman, Bill							Х			
McHale, Myles		Х							Х	
Richardson, Peggie			Х			Х				
Rothrauff, Tina			Х				Х			
Staid, Cate	Х			Х					Х	
Tavierne, Randy										
Thomson, Don	Х									Х

at 11:30 AM	21-Sep	28-Sep	5-Oct	12-Oct	19-Oct	26-Oct	2-Nov	9-Nov	16-Nov	23-Nov
Boyles, Scott	Х				Х		Х			Х
Calvaruso, Joanne										
Donaghy, Mason			Х		Х			Х		Х
Ivins, Joanne										
Janes, Cheryl		Х		Х		Χ			Х	
Dainant Dataial	V		V			V		V		
Reinert, Patrick	Х		Х			Х		Х		
Walker, Joanne		Х		X			Х		X	
vvaiker, Journie		^		<i>\</i>			<i>\</i>		^	

at 5:00 PM	21-Sep	28-Sep	5-Oct	12-Oct	19-Oct	26-Oct	2-Nov	9-Nov	16-Nov	23-Nov
Bilyeau, Barbara		Х			Х		Х		Х	
Boocher, Barbara										
Campanile, Amy										
Degas, Andre	Х		Х		Х		Х			Х
Frankel, Fred	Х			Х		Х		Х		
Koss, Barbara			Х	Х		Х		Х		Х
Lundeberg, Carole		Х	SAT 5:30			SAT 5:30			Х	
Santoro, Joe										

SEPTEMBER 21ST IS THE TWENTY-FIFTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

SEPTEMBER 28TH IS THE TWENTY-SIXTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

OCTOBER 5TH IS THE TWENTY-SEVENTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

OCTOBER 12TH IS THE TWENTY-EIGHTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

OCTOBER 19TH IS THE TWENTY-NINTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

OCTOBER 26TH IS THE THIRTIETH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

NOVEMBER 2ND IS THE COMMEMORATION OF ALL THE FAITHFUL DEPARTED - USE ROMANS 5:5-11 AS SECC

NOVEMBER 9TH IS THE FEAST OF THE DEDICATION OF THE LATERAN BASILICA IN ROME

NOVEMBER 16TH IS THE THIRTY-THIRD SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

NOVEMBER 23RD IS THE SOLEMNITY OF OUR LORD JESUS CHRIST, KING OF THE UNIVERSE

TWO LECTORS REQUIRED FOR ALL MASSES - IF YOU CANNOT ATTEND PLEASE GET A SUBSTITUTE!